
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the 

Advocates/Advocates' clerks/Applicant that 

the following certified copies are ready for 

Delivery.  

        

Date : 27.09.2022  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 4 P K LENKA 
27009/20

22 
25.04.2022 WP(C)/7050/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 4 P K MUDULI 
35297/20

22 
18.05.2022 

WP(C)/20626/202

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 6 D NAYAK 
38854/20

22 
26.05.2022 CRLMC/3439/2016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 4 H JENA 
41804/20

22 
20.06.2022 RSA/150/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 4 P.K. MUDULI 
42413/20

22 
22.06.2022 WP(C)/620/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 11 
B K 

MOHARANA 

58004/20

22 
01.08.2022 WP(C)/5782/2022 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH) 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

7 9 
B K 

MOHARANA 

58007/20

22 
01.08.2022 WP(C)/5785/2022 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH) 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

8 7 D J NAYAK 
62913/20

22 
11.08.2022 ARBA/2/2009 

GENER

AL 
M.J.C. 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

9 3 P K DASH 
64900/20

22 
17.08.2022 ARBP/1/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

10 45 
SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

65607/20

22 
22.08.2022 WP(C)/5562/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 



11 3 A KHAN 
67891/20

22 
25.08.2022 

ABLAPL/5828/201

7 

GENER

AL 

CRMINAL 

MISC-

2(BAIL-

2) 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

12 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69012/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9437/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

13 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69013/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9440/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

14 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69017/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9473/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

15 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69018/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9628/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

16 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69027/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9421/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

17 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69028/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9425/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

18 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69045/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/8017/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

19 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69051/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/8283/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

20 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69053/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/8009/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

21 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69059/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/7995/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

22 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69060/20

22 
29.08.2022 

WP(C)/19006/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

23 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69063/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/7998/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



13) 

24 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69065/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/8000/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

25 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69069/20

22 
29.08.2022 

WP(C)/19008/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

26 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69070/20

22 
29.08.2022 

WP(C)/19005/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

27 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69086/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/5461/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

28 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69091/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/9442/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

29 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69107/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/5473/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

30 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69109/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/5475/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

31 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69126/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/5463/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

32 45 
SATYAJIT 

SAMAL 

69134/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/5626/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

33 4 
UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

69467/20

22 
29.08.2022 WP(C)/6703/2021 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

34 45 
SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

69805/20

22 
30.08.2022 WP(C)/1768/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

35 45 
SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

70509/20

22 
02.09.2022 

WP(C)/13710/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

36 45 
SWAPNA 

SAHOO 

70605/20

22 
02.09.2022 WP(C)/7917/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

13) 

37 6 S S BISWAL 
70985/20

22 
02.09.2022 WP(C)/7735/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

13) 

38 3 
R K 

MAHABHOI 

71139/20

22 
03.09.2022 MATA/187/2015 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

39 53 H.K.DASH 
71934/20

22 
05.09.2022 WP(C)/5002/2003 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 

40 3 N R PANDA  
72253/20

22 
06.09.2022 CRLMC/4550/2015 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 

41 4 K K NATH 
72507/20

22 
06.09.2022 

WP(C)/20842/202

2 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

20) 

42 5 
UMAKANTA 

CHHOTRAY 

73058/20

22 
07.09.2022 

WP(C)/21674/202

2 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-4 

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

43 3 A KHAN 
73114/20

22 
07.09.2022 BLAPL/3001/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

44 3 A KHAN 
73121/20

22 
07.09.2022 BLAPL/3002/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

45 3 A KHAN 
73124/20

22 
07.09.2022 BLAPL/3734/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

37) 

46 3 J PRADHAN 
73584/20

22 
08.09.2022 WP(C)/580/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

47 4 S K BISWAL 
73671/20

22 
08.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/949/20

06 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

48 4 S K BEHERA 
73906/20

22 
09.09.2022 WP(C)/2406/2015 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

11 

(Sea

t 

No-

62) 

49 5 LAXMIDHAR 74326/20 09.09.2022 WP(C)/11222/201 GENER
 

(Sea



DASH 22 2 AL t 

No-

62) 

50 53 
BIKRAM 

BEHERA 

74347/20

22 
12.09.2022 

WP(C)/15167/200

8 

GENER

AL 

WRIT 

BRANCH-3 

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

51 2 
D P 

PANIGRAHI 

74383/20

22 
12.09.2022 

WPC(OA)/480/201

7 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

52 4 B MOHARANA 
74398/20

22 
12.09.2022 WP(C)/944/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

12) 

53 6 D NAYAK 
74968/20

22 
12.09.2022 BLAPL/1127/2016 

GENER

AL 

CRIMINAL 

MISC-

3(CRL.MI

S) 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

54 2 
RAMAKANTA 

SARANGI 

74977/20

22 
12.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2451/2

017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

55 2 P K PARIDA 
74987/20

22 
12.09.2022 OJC/5743/1998 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

56 3 S N JENA 
75668/20

22 
13.09.2022 

WPC(OAPC)/114/2

016 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

57 3 
B K 

MOHARANA 

76308/20

22 
14.09.2022 

WP(C)/27073/201

9 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

58 2 
B K 

MOHARANA 

76349/20

22 
14.09.2022 CONTC/1686/2020 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

59 3 J D MUDULI 
77376/20

22 
16.09.2022 

WP(C)/14537/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

60 3 N R PANDA 
77405/20

22 
16.09.2022 WP(C)/6059/2018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

61 3 M R BARIK 
77435/20

22 
16.09.2022 

ABLAPL/10335/20

22 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 



62 3 A. K. SAHOO 
77459/20

22 
16.09.2022 WP(C)/6441/2012 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

63 5 S DAS 
77486/20

22 
16.09.2022 WP(C)/5620/2022 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

64 3 R K BISOI 
77551/20

22 
16.09.2022 

WPC(OA)/660/201

8 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

65 5 A P BARIK 
77785/20

22 
16.09.2022 MATA/4/2018 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

66 5 A P BARIK 
77786/20

22 
16.09.2022 MATA/4/2018 

GENER

AL 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

67 3 A K BISWAL 
77829/20

22 
16.09.2022 

WP(C)/33816/201

1 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

68 13 D D MOHANTY 
77836/20

22 
16.09.2022 

WP(C)/23871/201

4 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

69 2 J J PARIDA 
77843/20

22 
16.09.2022 WA/54/2014 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

70 3 S.K.BRAHMA 
78225/20

22 
19.09.2022 

ABLAPL/11330/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

71 4 
P. K. 

MISHRA 

78454/20

22 
19.09.2022 

WP(C)/21045/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

72 4 
MAHESWAR 

JATI 

78528/20

22 
19.09.2022 

WP(C)/18587/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

73 2 
MOHAN 

BEHERA 

78653/20

22 
20.09.2022 WP(C)/9557/2003 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

74 8 B.BARIK 
78697/20

22 
20.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/764/20

18 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



3) 

75 2 B K SWAIN 
78980/20

22 
20.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1575/2

017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

76 9 .K.RANA 
79034/20

22 
20.09.2022 RSA/101/2010 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

77 2 
D P 

PANIGRAHI 

79129/20

22 
20.09.2022 

WPC(OA)/479/201

7 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

78 4 K SAHOO 
79169/20

22 
20.09.2022 WP(C)/9366/2012 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

79 2 S NAYAK 
79176/20

22 
20.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1103/2

018 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

80 4 S K BEHERA 
79462/20

22 
21.09.2022 ARBA/17/2019 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

81 18 S. K. SAHOO 
79550/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WP(C)/11555/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

82 5 B K SWAIN 
79674/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2668/2

015 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

83 8 B.CH.SAHU 
79760/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WP(C)/16417/201

5 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

84 3 P.K. JENA 
79820/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1435/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

85 3 P.K. JENA 
79823/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1436/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

86 3 P.K. JENA 
79824/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1431/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

87 33 A K SAA 
79847/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2645/2

014 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 



No-

3) 

88 3 P.K. JENA 
79883/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1432/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

89 3 P.K. JENA 
79886/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1433/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

90 3 P.K. JENA 
79887/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1434/2

017 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

91 4 R.K. SAHOO 
79907/20

22 
21.09.2022 TRP(C)/324/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

92 2 P K MISHRA 
80000/20

22 
21.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2746/2

017 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

93 30 B. C. PANDA 
80199/20

22 
22.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1972/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

94 2 M R PATRA 
80248/20

22 
22.09.2022 

ABLAPL/15251/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

95 8 D. K. SAHU 
80564/20

22 
22.09.2022 

WP(C)/25721/201

3 

GENER

AL  

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

96 4 
SIBA SANKAR 

SATAPATHY 

80753/20

22 
22.09.2022 

WP(C)/21756/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-6 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

97 3 L D SAHU 
80774/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2276/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

35) 

98 2 
R. K. 

MAHABHOI 

80786/20

22 
23.09.2022 

ABLAPL/11850/20

22 
C.O. 

CRIMINAL 

MISC-

1(BAIL-

1) 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

99 3 G.C. BARIK 
80872/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2199/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

3) 

10 4 S.P. DAS 80879/20 23.09.2022 WP(C)/7205/2013 C.O. WRIT (Sea



0 22 BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH) 

t 

No-

112) 

10

1 
5 D. C. SWAIN 

80887/20

22 
23.09.2022 

ABLAPL/11658/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

2 
4 B. SINGH 

80932/20

22 
23.09.2022 

ABLAPL/2399/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

3 
2 

TAPAN KU 

NAYAK 

80941/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/21802/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

4 
5 R SAHOO 

81026/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/18193/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

5 
2 MM NAYAK 

81076/20

22 
23.09.2022 

ABLAPL/15486/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

6 
3 P K PANI 

81091/20

22 
23.09.2022 

ABLAPL/15453/20

21 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

7 
4 

MR. SURESH 

CHANDRA 

DASH 

81137/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/19077/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

8 
4 

SOMADARSAN 

MOHANTY 

81139/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/19077/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

10

9 
4 

SOMADARSAN 

MOHANTY 

81191/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/19075/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

0 
4 S. C. DASH 

81192/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WP(C)/19076/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

1 
2 

N.K.SATAPTH

Y 

81197/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2676/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

2 
3 B.R.SETH 

81204/20

22 
23.09.2022 

WPC(OAC)/1794/2

018 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 



11

3 
3 

B.N. 

SAMANTARAY 

81271/20

22 
23.09.2022 MACA/1227/2018 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

4 
4 K. SAHOO 

81297/20

22 
23.09.2022 FAO/296/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

5 
3 K.C. SAMAL 

81347/20

22 
23.09.2022 BLAPL/5317/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

6 
5 

MOTILAL 

MISHRA 

81491/20

22 
23.09.2022 MACA/855/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

7 
6 A. K. SAA 

81611/20

22 
24.09.2022 

WP(C)/31226/202

1 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

8 
6 L. ACHARI 

81616/20

22 
24.09.2022 WA/122/2015 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

11

9 
4 

SOMADARSAN 

MOHANTY 

81622/20

22 
24.09.2022 

WP(C)/19076/202

2 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

12

0 
3 SUMANTA DAS 

81623/20

22 
24.09.2022 

RVWPET(RPC)/25/

2019 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

12

1 
4 M.BEHERA 

81667/20

22 
24.09.2022 WA/1216/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

12

2 
3 

DILLIP 

SAMAL 

81708/20

22 
24.09.2022 

WP(C)/19341/201

7 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

112) 

12

3 
3 S.N. JENA 

81712/20

22 
24.09.2022 

WP(C)/22846/202

2 
C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISIO

N BENCH-

3) 

(Sea

t 

No-

119) 

12

4 
3 J.PRADHAN 

81741/20

22 
24.09.2022 BLAPL/3968/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

119) 

12

5 
3 N.ROUT 

81745/20
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DASH 

83621/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/10619/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-



113) 

58

4 
3 G ROUT 

83675/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/12264/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

58

5 
4 R K BARIK 

83729/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/12246/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

58

6 
5 D.MISHRA 

83791/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/12345/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

58

7 
4 B.B.ROUTRAY 

83792/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/12153/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

58

8 
2 L.SINGH 

83793/20

22 
27.09.2022 

ABLAPL/10173/20

22 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

58

9 
3 

SUSANTA 

KUMAR 

TRIPATHY 

83795/20

22 
27.09.2022 BLAPL/4478/2022 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

113) 

N I C 

  

 


